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Trees Planted

Volunteer Hours

Total Invested in Urban Forestry Management

Participants in a Community Forestry Project

Tree Campuses

First Year Campuses

ARBORDAY.ORG

2024
BY THE NUMBERS

59

18

19,978

$2,773,885

5,054

8,795
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